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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Mull377
West Valley

9.550 9.450 8.7259.350 37.075
1 2T 5T 9T 1 

1 

Michelle Gonzalez306
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.575 8.9259.475 36.875
6T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Allison Johansen315
Flip 2 It

9.000 9.200 9.1509.500 36.850
5 9T 2 2T 3 

3 

Chloe Huffman307
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.325 8.7009.550 36.825
3 5T 1 11T 4 

4 

Chloe Appel304
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.200 8.7009.350 36.450
4 9T 5T 11T 5 

5 

Olivia Zanni318
Flip 2 It

9.400 9.250 8.6009.050 36.300
2 8 11 13 6 

6 

Emma Chu302
American

8.450 8.900 9.0759.425 35.850
14T 11T 4 4 7T

7T

Olivia Harb335
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 9.350 8.7259.225 35.850
11 4 7 9T 7T

7T

Luci Karp324
GymWorld

8.525 9.275 8.8759.150 35.825
12 7 9 6 9 

9 

Ava Pisani311
Bayshore Elite

8.450 9.325 9.3758.650 35.800
14T 5T 14 1 10 

10 

Kylie Kronthal308
Bayshore Elite

8.700 8.800 8.8009.175 35.475
9T 13 8 8 11 

11 

Madeline Grier370
West Valley

8.500 9.450 8.8508.175 34.975
13 2T 15 7 12 

12 

Giselle Walker330
GymWorld

8.850 8.700 8.4508.800 34.800
8 14 13 14 13 

13 

Tristan Johnson344
Marin Elite

8.700 8.900 7.7508.875 34.225
9T 11T 12 15 14 

14 

Ariana De Vera353
North Bay

8.400 7.850 9.1508.150 33.550
16 16 16 2T 15 

15 

Ryann Abad357
Peninsula

8.900 7.875 0.0009.100 25.875
6T 15 10 16 16 

16 
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